
Academic Calendar 2019-2020
TERM 1

Co-ordinator Monday, 19th August 2019

Staff Meeting Wednesday, 28th August 2019

Student Registration  Monday, 26th – Friday, 30th August 2019 

Induction (full-time / VTOS) Monday, 2nd – Friday, 6th September 2019 

Induction ( part- time) Monday, 16th – Friday, 20th September 2019

Teaching Term Monday, 9th September – Friday, 20th December 2019

October Mid-term Friday, 25th October – Friday, 1st November 2019

Christmas Break Friday, 20th December 2019 – Monday, 6th January 2020 

TERM 2
Teaching Term Monday, 6th January – Friday, 3rd April 2020

February Mid-term Monday, 17th – Friday, 21st February 2020

Easter Break Friday, 3rd – Monday, 20th April 2020

TERM 3
Teaching Term  Monday, 20th April – Friday, 26th June 2020

VTOS Project Work Tuesday, 2nd – Friday, 26th June 2020

Closed:	St. Patrick’s Day: Tuesday, 17th March 2020 
	 May Bank Holiday: Monday, 4th May 2020
	 June Bank Holiday: Monday, 1st June 2020

PORTARLINGTON
Further Education & Training Centre


